
 

 

CLASSES VI to VIII - DATESHEET  

Final Exam (2017-18) 

  Date : 25-02-18 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

23-02-18 Friday History & Civics  English History & Civics 

24-02-18 Saturday -- -- -- 

25-02-18 Sunday    

26-02-18 Monday Science History & Civics  Maths 

27-02-18 Tuesday -- -- -- 

28-02-18 Wednesday Hindi Hindi English 

01 to 03-03-18 Thursday to 
Saturday 

HOLI (Holidays) HOLI (Holidays) HOLI (Holidays) 

04-03-18 Sunday    

05-03-18 Monday Maths Science Hindi 

06-03-18 Tuesday -- -- -- 

07-03-18 Wednesday Geography  Geography Geography 

08-03-18 Thursday -- -- -- 

09-03-18 Friday Sheetala Ashtami Sheetala Ashtami Sheetala Ashtami 

10-03-18 Saturday English Maths Science 
 

 No exam will be taken at an earlier or later date. 

 Final Exam syllabus given on the school website - www.msbsschool.com  

 Computer Final Exam on 16-02-18 (Regular School). 

 French/Sanskrit Exam on 17-02-18 (Regular School). 

 Preparatory Leave on 22-02-18.  

 School timings:  23-02-18 to 28-02-18 (8:20 am to 12:00 noon) 

   05-03-18 to 22-03-18 (7:55 am to 12:00 noon) 

 Foundation Classes for VII, VIII and IX – 12-03-18 to 22-03-18. 

 Answer sheets will be shown to students during Foundation Classes.  

 Result Declaration on 24-03-18 (Timings 8:30 am to 11:30 am). 

 New Session Commences on 02-04-18 (7:55 am to 2:05 pm). 

 Please ensure that your ward brings diary to school during exams.  

 

Note :-  

 Students should bring their own pencil box with required articles (pencil, pencil colours, pen, eraser, 

sharpener, scale etc.) for the exam. They will not be allowed to borrow these articles during exam. 

 Students are not allowed to use Friction pens in exams.  

 Do not wear watches/expensive jewellery /carry mobile phones etc. on exam days.  

 


